ambition

SADIYA DURRANI

CREDITS
DEAD BODY WASHING COMMITTEE (In dev)

1ZZY & JIMI (In dev)

ZARQA WEB SERIES S1 & S2

SHELVED S$1

SALMA HINDY PROJECT

CBC ANIMATION PROJECT

ANTHONY Q FARRELL PROJECT

LAYLA IS RELEVANT

OVERLOAD & THE UNDERWOODS

THE PARKER ANDERSONS / AMELIA PARKER

THE BAGEL SHOW

SUNNYSIDE

DEGRASSI Xl

LITTLE MOSQUE ON THE PRAIRIE VI

HOW TO BE INDIE Il

LITTLE MOSQUE ON THE PRAIRIE V

LITTLE MOSQUE ON THE PRAIRIE IV

WRITER

Consulting Producer/Writer
Fundamentalist Films

Co - Creator/Showrunner/Writer
Canfro Productions

Executive Producer/Consulting Producer/
Writer

Co-Producer / Writer
Counterfeit Pictures Inc. / Bell

Story Editor
Larue Productions Inc.

Story Editor
Turtlebox Productions

Executive Story Editor
Siena Films

Story Editor
Window Dreams Productions

Story Editor
CBC / Nickelodeon UK/ BYU / Marblemedia

Story Editor / Co-Writer (1 Ep)
BYU / Marblemedia

Writer (3 Eps.)
Teletoon / Radical Sheep

Story Coordinator
Rogers / Counterfeit Pictures

Story Editor
MuchMusic / TeenNick / Epitome Pictures

Executive Story Editor / Writer
CBC / WestWind

Story Editor / Writer (2 Eps)
Heroic/YTV

Story Editor / Writer, (1 Ep.)
/ Co-Writer (1 Ep.)
CBC/ WestWind

Story Intern
CBC / WestWind

Ambition Talent Inc.

909-477 Richmond St. W - Toronto, Ontario - M5V 3E7 - T/ 416.916.8340

2025

2024

2021 & 2023

2022 & 2023

2022

2022

2022

2022
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2020

2015

2014

2013

2011

2010

2010

2009



ambition

LITTLE MOSQUE ON THE PRAIRIE Writer (2 Eps.) 2008
CBC / WestWind

LITTLE MOSQUE ON THE PRAIRIE 1lI Intern 2008
CBC / WestWind

Ambition Talent Inc.
909-477 Richmond St. W - Toronto, Ontario - M5V 3E7 - T/ 416.916.8340
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